11/17/2022

20 SPOT

QUARTER4

Regular

Grand Totals

Wager Ty mOfNums
20 SPOT 20

Totals:
QUARTER4 4

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

oD WNBRE

Totals:

Spot Action

Ronnrt

Sales
$15.00

$15.00
$14.00

$14.00
$260.00
$207.00
$90.40
$49.50
$13.50

$620.40

$649.40

Winners

$7.00

$7.00
$0.50

$0.50
$135.00
$65.00
$55.50
$8.25
$0.00

$263.75

$271.25

GP

Hold
$8.00

$8.00
$13.50

$13.50
$125.00
$142.00
$34.90
$41.25
$13.50

$356.65

$378.15

ntOfSales
2.31

231
2.16

2.16
40.04
31.88
13.92

7.62

2.08

95.53

100.00

tedReturn

-0.29

0.96

0.75
0.78
0.76
0.76
0.74

ightedAve
-0.01

0.02

0.30
0.25
0.11
0.06
0.02

0.74



